Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0042117 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 3/3/2024 4:40:27 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 (502) 564-3480 http://www.sos.ky.gov Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024 ARP Company: PREMIERE PUBLISHING COMPANY 0042117 State of origin: PREMIERE PUBLISHING COMPANY 0042117 State of origin: Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024 ARP Company: PREMIERE PUBLISHING COMPANY 0042117 State of origin: Market Kentucky Market State of Origin: ARP State of origin: Kentucky Market State of Origin: Market State of Origin: Market State of Origin: Market State of Origin: State of origin: Kentucky State of Origin: Market State of Origin: Market State of Origin: State of origin: Kentucky State of Origin: Market State of Origin: Market State of Origin: State of origin: State of Origin: State of Origin: Market State Market State State of origin: State of Origin: State of Origin: State of Origin: Market State County: Jefferson State State State State State of Origin: State State State State State of Origin: State State State State State		1		100 1000101	Tee Tecerpt. \$15.00	
Company ID: 0042117 State of origin: Kentucky Formation date: 4/29/1964 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/3/2024 4:37:27 PM Fee: \$15.00 Principal Office 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 MAPLE A. LYONS 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. MAPLE A. LYONS 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Current Officers President THOMAS F KELLY, JR. 325 E Breckinnidge St. Lousiville, KY 40201 County: Jefferson Business size: Small Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services Signatures Signature	Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490		Online Filing		ARP	
State of origin: Kentucky Formation date: 4/29/1964 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/3/2024 4:37:27 PM Fee: \$15.00 Principal Office 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. 20UISVILLE, KY 40203 Kentucky Registered Agent Name/Address MAPLE A. LYONS 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Current Officers President THOMAS F KELLY, JR. 325 E Breckinridge St. Lousiville, KY 40201 County: Jefferson Business size: Small Business size: Small Business size: Amusement and Recreation Services Signatures Signature	Company:	PREMIERE PUBL	LISHING COMPANY			
Formation date: 4/29/1964 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/3/2024 4:37:27 PM Fee: \$15.00 Principal Office 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Current Officers President THOMAS F KELLY, JR. 325 E. Breckinridge St. Lousiville, KY 40203 Current Officers President THOMAS F KELLY, JR. 325 E Signatures Signature Maple Lyons	Company ID:	0042117				
Date filed: 3/3/2024 4:37:27 PM Fee: \$15.00 Principal Office 3/25 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. 225 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Registered Agent Name/Address MAPLE A. LYONS 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Current Officers President THOMAS F KELLY, JR. 325 E Breckinridge St. Lousiville, KY 40201 County: Jefferson Business size: Small Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services Signatures Signature Signature Maple Lyons	State of origin:					
Fee: \$15.00 Principal Office 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. 20UISVILLE, KY 40203 Registered Agent Name/Address MAPLE A. LYONS 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Current Officers President THOMAS F KELLY, JR. 325 E Breckinridge St. Lousiville, KY 40201 County: Jefferson Business size: Small Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services Signatures Maple Lyons	Formation date:	4/29/1964 12:00:0	0 AM			
Principal Office 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Registered Agent Name/Address MAPLE A. LYONS 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Current Officers President THOMAS F KELLY, JR. 325 E Breckinridge St. Lousiville, KY 40201 County: Jefferson Business size: Small Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services Signatures Signature Maple Lyons Maple Lyons	Date filed:		3/3/2024 4:37:27 PM			
325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Registered Agent Name/Address MAPLE A. LYONS 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Current Officers President THOMAS F KELLY, JR. 325 E Breckinridge St. Lousiville, KY 40201 County: Jefferson Business size: Small Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services Signatures Signature Maple Lyons Maple Lyons		\$15.00				
LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Registered Agent Name/Address MAPLE A. LYONS 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Current Officers President THOMAS F KELLY, JR. 325 E Breckinridge St. Lousiville, KY 40201 County: Jefferson Business size: Small Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services Signatures Maple Lyons						
Registered Agent Name/Address MAPLE A. LYONS 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Current Officers President THOMAS F KELLY, JR. 325 E Breckinridge St. Lousiville, KY 40201 County: Jefferson Business size: Small Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services Signatures Maple Lyons			D WE S			
MAPLE A. LYONS 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203 Current Officers President THOMAS F KELLY, JR. 325 E Breckinridge St. Lousiville, KY 40201 County: Jefferson Business size: Small Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services Signatures Signature Maple Lyons	LOUISVILLE, KY 40203			2		
President THOMAS F KELLY, JR. 325 E Breckinridge St. Lousiville, KY 40201 County: Jefferson Business size: Small Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services Signatures Maple Lyons	MAPLE A. LYONS 325 E. BRECKINRIDGE ST.	dress		AND I		
County: Jefferson Business size: Small Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services Signatures Signature Maple Lyons				2		
Business size: Small Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services Signatures Maple Lyons	President THOMAS	F KELLY, JR. 3	25 E Breckinridge St. Lousiville,	KY 40201		
Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services Signatures Maple Lyons	County:	Jefferson		×//		
Signatures Signature Maple Lyons	Business size:		ED WE EP AVE			
Signature Maple Lyons	Business type:	Amusement and	d Recreation Services			
	Signatures	15370				
Title Projectored Agent	Signature					
	Title	Registered Agent				